
17595 / RK1420

Position

02

03

04

05

07

09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

28

29

30

31

33

37

38

40

41

43

44

45

46

48

49

51

ItemNo

31397

12187

11542

32775

32422

32423

12824

14686

15545

10112

32421

12552

12517

12443

12825

32136

12587

12937

15142

32431

32023

13896

32433

32434

32529

32316

14256

32624

32436

13305

13382

32580

14113

10025

32437

12870

32306

31377

Description

Thermostat XW20LRH

Door Switch

Evaporator Water Pan 140x306

Lock

Top Hinge Left 2020

Top Hinge Right 2020

Down Hinge Axis

Wheels (4 Pcs)

LED Lamp

Support Located Nut

Bottom Hinge 2020

Side Support For Guides

Guides L/R (Set) U-Shape

Back Support For Guides

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Door 2020

Door Gasket

Spring Hinge

Shelf White 530x650 2/1 GN

Evaporator Box Top

Sensor Clip

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Evaporator Fan Cover

Evaporator Fan Support

Basket Guard Grill

Condenser/Evaporator Fan 230 VAC

Evaporator

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Re-evaporation Coil

Basket Guard Grill

Condenser/Evaporator  Fan

Filter Drier

Condenser

Filter 445x247

Condenser Water Pan

Hinge For Front Panel

Front Panel For XW60 Thermostat

Middle Post Plastic

2026-01-23



17595 / RK1420


