

17595 / RK1420

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	31397	Thermostat XW20LRH
03	12187	Door Switch
04	11542	Evaporator Water Pan 140x306
05	32775	Lock
07	32422	Top Hinge Left 2020
	32423	Top Hinge Right 2020
09	12824	Down Hinge Axis
10	14686	Wheels (4 Pcs)
11	15545	LED Lamp
12	10112	Support Located Nut
13	32421	Bottom Hinge 2020
15	12552	Side Support For Guides
16	12517	Guides L/R (Set) U-Shape
17	12443	Back Support For Guides
18	12825	Down Hinge Axis Jacket
19	32136	Door 2020
20	12587	Door Gasket
21	12937	Spring Hinge
22	15142	Shelf White 530x650 2/1 GN
23	32431	Evaporator Box Top
25	32023	Sensor Clip
26	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
28	32433	Evaporator Fan Cover
29	32434	Evaporator Fan Support
30	32529	Basket Guard Grill
31	32316	Condenser/Evaporator Fan 230 VAC
33	14256	Evaporator
37	32624	Compressor EMT2125U R290
38	32436	Re-evaporation Coil
40	13305	Basket Guard Grill
41	13382	Condenser/Evaporator Fan
43	32580	Filter Drier
44	14113	Condenser
45	10025	Filter 445x247
46	32437	Condenser Water Pan
48	12870	Hinge For Front Panel
49	32306	Front Panel For XW60 Thermostat
51	31377	Middle Post Plastic

2026-01-23

## 17595 / RK1420

